DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO 2021

Grade: 10
Total No. of Candidates:

Ranking | Candidte No.

1 CAN72913602
2 CAN939819030
3 CAN992922367
4 CAN187833386
4 CAN898120641
4 CAN974716473
4 CAN590242551
8 CAN242921039
9 CAN64944215
10 CAN17333603
10 CAN9230940

470

Student Name

CHRISTOPHER JAMES C. YAP

TRAN TRUNG KIEN

WANDY LIM

LIM MING WEN

HASHANTI NIKISHA LIAO
YEDIJA NICHOLAS KURNIAWIDI

NGUYEN PHAN KHANH AN

ELLIOT XANDER S. ALBANO

TAES PADHIHARY
CHRISTIAN JACOB C. YAP

CHAN, KEI HANG DEREK HAO

Student School
ST. JOHN'S INSTITUTE

ANGLO - CHINESE SCHOOL
(INDEPENDENT)

SMA UNGGUL SAKTI JAMBI
SMJIK KATHOLIK

ST. STEPHEN'S HIGH SCHOOL
SMA KARANGTURI SEMARANG
PHAN BOI CHAU HIGH SCHOOL

MGC NEW LIFE CHRISTIAN
ACADEMY

DISHA DELPHI PUBLIC SCHOOL
ST. JOHN'S INSTITUTE

SAINT JUDE CATHOLIC SCHOOL

Percentile

100

99.57

99.36
99.15
99.15
99.15

99.15

98.29

98.08
97.87

97.87

Region

Philippines
Singapore

Indonesia
Malaysia
Philippines
Indonesia

Vietnam
Philippines

India
Philippines

Philippines



