

Competition Name: SEAMO 2021

Grade: 10

Total No. of Candidates: 470

Ranking	Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Percentile	Region
1	CAN72913602	CHRISTOPHER JAMES C. YAP	ST. JOHN'S INSTITUTE	100	Philippines
2	CAN939819030	TRAN TRUNG KIEN	ANGLO - CHINESE SCHOOL (INDEPENDENT)	99.57	Singapore
3	CAN992922367	WANDY LIM	SMA UNGGUL SAKTI JAMBI	99.36	Indonesia
4	CAN187833386	LIM MING WEN	SMJK KATHOLIK	99.15	Malaysia
4	CAN898120641	HASHANTI NIKISHA LIAO	ST. STEPHEN'S HIGH SCHOOL	99.15	Philippines
4	CAN974716473	YEDIJA NICHOLAS KURNIAWIDI	SMA KARANGTURI SEMARANG	99.15	Indonesia
4	CAN590242551	NGUYEN PHAN KHANH AN	PHAN BOI CHAU HIGH SCHOOL	99.15	Vietnam
8	CAN242921039	ELLIOT XANDER S. ALBANO	MGC NEW LIFE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	98.29	Philippines
9	CAN64944215	TAES PADHIHARY	DISHA DELPHI PUBLIC SCHOOL	98.08	India
10	CAN17333603	CHRISTIAN JACOB C. YAP	ST. JOHN'S INSTITUTE	97.87	Philippines
10	CAN9230940	CHAN, KEI HANG DEREK HAO	SAINT JUDE CATHOLIC SCHOOL	97.87	Philippines